2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage | SS Time | Time| Rank
1 - lan Mepham / Paul Sharp Test 9 3:46 25 21:23 6
Test 10 1:28 [11] 22:51 6
Test 1 3:32[3] 3:32 3 Test 11 1:30 24:21 6
Test 2 2:37[3] 6:09 2 Test 12 3:31 28:02 9
Test 3 1:42 7:51 4 Test 13 43[4 28:45 8
Test 4 2:22 [53 10:13 8 Test 14 2:11 30:56 8
Test 5 1:21 11:34 5 Test 15 3:25[21] 34:21 8
Test 6 3:14 (5] 14:48 4 Test 16 3:17 [12] 37:38 8
Test 7 2:05 16:53 4 Test 17 3:31[13) 41:09 9
Test 8 45 17:38 5
Test 9 3:36 6] 21:14 4
Test 10 1:25 22:39 4
Test 11 128 24:07 4 4 - Matt Endean / Suze Endean
Test 12 3:29(5] 27:36 3 Test 1 3:50 [15] 3:50 14
Test 13 45 28:21 3 Test 2 2:42 6:32 1M
Test 14 2:08[5] 30:29 3 Test 3 1:30 K 8:02 9
Test 15 3:17[4] 33:46 3 Test 4 2:12 10:14 9
Test 16 3:13 36:59 3 Test 5 1:29 11:43 1
Test 17 3:51 40:50 5 Test 6 3:19 15:02 10
Test 7 2:05[11] 17:07 8
Test 8 44 (4] 17:51 8
2 - Chris Moore / Tom Jenkins Test9 3:34[4] 21:25 U
Test 10 1:30 22:55 7
Test 1 3:38[5] 3:38 5 Test 11 1:30 24:25 7
Test 2 2:59 6:37 12 Test 12 3:31 27:56 7
Test 3 1:42 8:19 14 Test 13 44 9] 28:40 6
Test 4 2:07 10:26 14 Test 14 2:11 30:51 7
Test 5 1:24 (6] 11:50 14 Test 15 319 34:10 6
Test 6 3:17[9] 15:07 12 Test 16 319 37:29 6
Test 7 2:01[4] 17:08 9 Test 17 3:41 41:10 10
Test 8 44 (4] 17:52 9
Test 9 3:25 21:17 5
Test 10 1:25[3] 22:42 5
Test 11 1:30 24:12 5 5 - Daren Hall / Andy Elcomb
Test 12 3:31 27:43 5 Test 1 3:43 3:43 10
Test 13 44 9] 28:27 5 Test 2 2:38[4] 6:21 6
Test 14 2:14 30:41 5 Test 3 1:35[9] 7:56 6
Test 15 3:19 34:10 5 Test 4 2:09[21] 10:05 6
Test 16 3:09[2] 37:19 5 Test 5 1:38 [51] 11:43 10
Test 17 3:23[4] 40:42 4 Test 6 3:13[3] 14:56 6
Test 7 2:00 1 16:56 6
Test 8 422 17:38 6
3 -Owen Turner/ Fiona Turner Test9 3:28 3] 21:06 3
Test 10 1:28 [11] 22:34 3
Test 1 3:38[5] 3:38 5 Test 11 1:29[¢] 24:03 3
Test 2 2:38[4] 6:16 5 Test 12 3:36 27:39 4
Test 3 1:32[2] 7:48 3 Test 13 43[4 28:22 4
Test 4 2:05 9:53 4 Test 14 2:11 30:33 4
Test5 1:44 11:37 6 Test 15 3:16[2] 33:49 4
Test 6 3:12[2] 14:49 5 Test 16 3:17 [12] 37:06 4
Test 7 2:04 16:53 5 Test 17 3:35 40:41 3
Test 8 44 (4] 17:37 4
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
6 - Lee Bezuidenhout / Ben Dawson Test 10 1:32 24:21 21
Test 11 1:30 25:51 21
Test 1 4:17 4:17 38 Test 12 3:45 29:36 20
Test 2 2:58 [25] 7:15 32 Test 13 47 30:23 21
Test 3 1:57 9:12 43 Test 14 2:22 32:45 21
Test 4 2:16 11:28 39 Test 15 3:22 36:07 21
Test 5 1:32 [32] 13:00 37 Test 16 3:18 39:25 19
Test 6 3:29 16:29 33 Test 17 3:28[12] 42:53 19
Test 7 2:08 18:37 31
Test 8 47 ] 19:34 33
Test 9 3:49 23:23 28 _
Test 10 135 2458 31 9 - Greg Clark / Rich Baker
Test 11 1:36 26:34 31 Test 1 4:15 4:15 37
Test 12 3:44 [25] 30:18 30 Test 2 3:02 7:17 36
Test 13 44 (9] 31:02 30 Test 3 1:40 [21] 8:57 31
Test 14 2:16 33:18 27 Test 4 2:05 11:02 28
Test 15 3:31 36:49 28 Test 5 1:28 12:30 26
Test 16 3:38 40:27 28 Test 6 3:27 15:57 25
Test 17 3:49 44:16 29 Test 7 2:10 [21] 18:07 20
Test 8 47 18:54 19
Test 9 3:40[11] 22:34 18
7 - Ben Greenfield / David Town Test 10 1:30 24:04 18
Test 11 1:33[25) 25:37 19
Test 1 3:48 3:58 23 Test 12 3:39 29:16 17
Test 2 2:46 6:44 15 Test 13 47 30:03 17
Test 3 1:45 8:29 17 Test 14 2:22 32:25 19
Test 4 2:06 10:35 16 Test 15 3:39 36:04 19
Test 5 1:29 12:04 16 Test 16 3:25 39:29 21
Test 6 3:25 15:29 15 Test 17 4:00 43:29 24
Test 7 2:09 17:38 15
Test 8 48 18:26 15
Test 9 3:53 [32] 22:19 15
Test 10 1:29 23:48 15 10 - Charles Thompson / Rupert Barry
Test 11 1:29 6] 25:17 15 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 12 3:31 28:48 15 Test 2 3:05 [33] 7:29 47
Test 13 51 29:39 15 Test 3 2:54 10:23 66
Test 14 2:11 31:50 15 Test 4 1:59 E 12:22 64
Test 15 3:18[6] 35:08 15 Test 5 1:25 13:47 59
Test 16 3:10 4] 38:18 14 Test 6 4:21 18:08 64
Test 17 3:22[2] 41:40 13 Test 7 2:03[5] 20:11 56
Test 8 43[3] 20:54 53
Test 9 3:42 24:36 47
8 - Andrew Dudley / Robert Dudley Test 10 1:25[3] 26:01 44
Test 11 1:291[6] 27:30 42
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 12 3:29[5] 30:59 37
Test 2 2:54 [23] 7:18 38 Test 13 44 9] 31:43 37
Test 3 1:46 9:04 38 Test 14 2:07 33:50 36
Test 4 2:06 11:10 31 Test 15 3:15 37:05 30
Test5 1:30 [25] 12:40 30 Test 16 3:40 40:45 31
Test 6 3:19 15:59 26 Test 17 3:33 44:18 30
Test 7 2:08 18:07 21
Test 8 46 18:53 18
Test 9 3:56 22:49 21

3/12/2013 at 17:27 | Page 2/14
MCS Rally Results Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Rally Pro 2.0.10 ZVOLA:Y:

SOFT CONTROL




2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
11 - John Taylor / Liz Denbon Test 12 3:59 31:51 45
Test 13 45 32:36 44
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 14 2:36 35:12 43
Test 2 3:07 7:31 50 Test 15 4:24 39:46 50
Test 3 1:42 9:13 45 Test 16 4:24 44:10 52
Test 4 2:18 11:31 43 Test 17 3:52 48:02 51
Test 5 2:00 13:31 51
Test 6 3:44 [53] 17:15 50
Test 7 2:48 20:03 54 L
Test 8 44[4] 20:47 51 14 - Andrew Bainbridge / Alan Coombs
Test 9 3:59 24:46 52 Test 1 4:05 4:05 27
Test 10 1:38 26:24 50 Test 2 2:53 [21] 7:08 29
Test 11 1:31 27:55 48 Test 3 1:38 8:46 25
Test 12 3:41 31:36 42 Test 4 2:09 [21] 10:55 22
Test 13 48 32:24 42 Test 5 1:28 12:23 23
Test 14 2:48 35:12 44 Test 6 3:32 15:55 24
Test 15 4:24 39:46 51 Test 7 2:20 18:15 23
Test 8 50 19:05 24
Test 9 3:50 22:55 22
Test 10 1:35 24:30 22
12 - Ben Heggs / Jonathan Bray Test 11 135 26-05 o4
Test 1 4:10 4:10 33 Test 12 3:54 29:59 26
Test 2 2:35[2] 7:05 28 Test 13 50 [52] 30:49 26
Test 3 2:54 9:59 65 Test 14 2:4253) 33:31 29
Test 4 2:28 12:27 65 Test 15 3:53 37:24 33
Test 5 2:00 14:27 66 Test 16 3:25 40:49 32
Test 6 3:29 17:56 63 Test 17 3:44 44:33 31
Test 7 2:07 20:03 53
Test 8 47 23] 21:00 55
Test 9 3:56 24:56 55 ]
Test 10 1:32 26:28 52 15 - Tim Hanman / Peter Hanman
Test 11 2:00 28:28 55 Test 1 4:18 4:18 39
Test 12 4:01 32:29 53 Test 2 3:12 7:30 48
Test 13 46 33:15 53 Test 3 1:45 9:15 46
Test 14 2:32 35:47 52 Test 4 2:15 [32] 11:30 41
Test 15 4:24 40:11 53 Test 5 1:33 13:03 41
Test 16 3:24 43:35 50 Test 6 3:33 16:36 36
Test 17 4:20 47:55 50 Test 7 2:15[32] 18:51 35
Test 8 50 19:41 35
Test 9 3:48 23:29 33
13 - Keith Lane / Julie Lane Test 10 1:33 25:02 32
Test 11 1:33 [25] 26:35 32
Test 1 4:06 4:06 29 Test 12 3:57 30:32 34
Test 2 3:12 7:18 37 Test 13 51 31:23 32
Test 3 1:45 9:03 36 Test 14 2:26 33:49 34
Test 4 2:28 11:31 42 Test 15 3:40 37:29 35
Test 5 1:31 13:02 39 Test 16 3:22[22] 40:51 34
Test 6 3:37 16:39 39 Test 17 4:23 45:14 37
Test 7 2:26 19:05 40
Test 8 48 19:53 37
Test9 3:50 23:43 37 . . .
Test 10 1:37 25:20 36 17 - Mike Bishop / Darren Armitage
Test 11 2:32 27:52 44 | Test 1 | 4:21 [ss] | 4:21 43
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
Test 2 3:12 7:33 54 Test 7 2:23 19:48 49
Test 3 1:54 9:27 54 Test 8 49 20:37 49
Test 4 2:26 11:53 54 Test 9 4:07 24:44 51
Test 5 2:00 13:53 60 Test 10 1:27 26:11 46
Test 6 3:54 17:47 61 Test 11 1:42 [52] 27:53 46
Test 7 2:28 [47] 20:15 57 Test 12 4:17 [59] 32:10 50
Test 13 49 32:59 50
Test 14 2:31 35:30 50
18 - Brian Grant / Thomas Grant Test 15 3:43 39:13 46
Test 16 3:42 42:55 47
Test 1 4:20 4:20 41 Test 17 3:55 46:50 47
Test 2 3:06 7:26 46
Test 3 1:39 9:05 39
Test 4 2:31 11:46 51 .
Test 5 150 13:36 53 22 - Colin Sutton / Joe Sutton
Test 6 3:52 17:28 53 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 7 2:16 19:44 48 Test 2 3:11 7:45 62
Test 8 47 20:31 48 Test 3 1:56 9:41 62
Test 9 4:10 24:41 48 Test 4 2:20 12:01 58
Test 10 1:35 26:16 48 Test 5 1:37 13:38 55
Test 11 1:44 28:00 49 Test 6 3:38 17:16 51
Test 12 6:10 34:10 61 Test 7 2:48 20:04 55
Test 13 49 34:59 61 Test 8 50 20:54 54
Test 14 2:30 37:29 61 Test 9 4:02 24:56 56
Test 15 3:43 41:32 61 Test 10 1:39 [53] 26:35 55
Test 11 1:42 [52] 28:17 54
Test 12 4:02 [52] 32:19 51
19 - Martin Dumbill / Scott Page Test 13 48 33:07 o1
Test 14 2:31 35:38 51
Test 1 3:52 3:52 16 Test 15 3:50 39:28 48
Test 2 3:12 7:04 25 Test 16 3:37 43:05 48
Test 3 1:42 8:46 23 Test 17 3:51 46:56 48
Test 4 2:48 11:34 45
Test 5 1:40 13:14 45
Test 6 3:20 [12] 16:34 35 o
Test 7 210 21] 18-44 32 23 - Jonathan Williams / Mark Wade
Test 8 48 [33] 19:32 32 Test 1 4:10[33] 4:10 33
Test 9 3:40 23:12 27 Test 2 3:12 7:32 52
Test 10 1:30 24:42 27 Test 3 1:45 9:17 49
Test 11 1:42 [52] 26:24 28 Test 4 2:17 11:34 46
Test 12 3:53 30:27 31 Test 5 1:30 [25] 13:04 42
Test 13 45 31:12 31 Test 6 3:36 16:40 40
Test 14 2:22 33:34 30 Test 7 2:22 19:02 37
Test 8 49 19:51 36
Test 9 3:43 23:34 34
21 - Luis G. Diaz / Anton G. Diaz Test19 143 2Ar, %
Test 11 1:33 [25] 26:50 35
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 12 3:42 30:32 33
Test 2 3:12 7:36 57 Test 13 44[9] 31:26 35
Test 3 1:56 9:32 57 Test 14 2:19 33:45 33
Test 4 2:25 11:57 55 Test 15 3:43 37:28 34
Test 5 1:45 13:42 58 Test 16 3:23 40:51 33
Test 6 3:43 17:25 52 Test 17 3:44 44:35 32
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
Test 9 3:58 23:36 36
Test 10 1:29 25:05 33
30 - Tomasz Marciniak / Radek Kmak Test 11 1:31 26:36 33
Test 1 3-40 3:40 7 Test 12 3:53 30:29 32
Test 13 44 (9] 31:23 33
Test 2 2:44 6:24 7
Test 14 2:13[13] 33:36 31
Test 3 1:33[4] 7:57 7
Test 15 3:24 37:00 29
Test 4 2:24 10:21 13
Test 16 3:43[51] 40:43 30
Test 5 1:21 11:42 9 Test 17 4:08 51] 42:51 2
Test 6 3:16 14:58 8 es : :
Test 7 2:00 16:58 7
Test 8 44 4] 17:42 7
Test 9 3:45 21:27 8 33 - Tony Michael / Paul Barrett
Test 10 1:23 23:00 8 Test 1 352 3:52 16
Test 11 1:35 24:35 8 Test 2 2:53[21] 6:45 16
Test 12 3:21 27:56 6 Test 3 1:43 8:28 16
Test 13 44(9] 28:50 9 Test 4 2:0921] 10:37 17
Test 14 2:16 [21] 31:06 9 Test 5 129 [19] 12:06 17
Test 15 3:21 34:27 10 Test 6 3:30 15:36 17
Test 16 3:15[11] 37:42 10 Test 7 2:08 18] 17-44 16
Test 17 3:26 41:08 8 Test 8 46 18:40 17
Test 9 3:40[11] 22:20 16
Test 10 1:31 23:51 16
31 - Ding Boston / Ahron Becquart Test 11 1:33 [25] 25:24 16
Test 1 424 424 6 Test 12 3:56 29:20 19
Test 13 45 30:05 19
Test 2 3:00 7:24 43
Test 14 2:18 [25] 32:23 18
Test 3 1:36 9:00 34
Test 4 159 10:59 od Test 15 3:26 35:49 18
Test5 1:27 12:26 o4 Test 16 3:35 39:24 18
Test 6 314 [5] 15:40 18 Test 17 4:08 [51] 43:32 25
Test 7 2:04 17:44 17
Test 8 44 (4] 18:28 16
Test 9 3:26[2] 21:54 14 34 - Paul Swindells / Jonathan Zerihan
Test 10 1:28 [11 23:22 14 Tost 1 341 341 8
Test 11 1:28 [3] 24:50 14 Tost 2 251 6:32 9
Test 12 3:28[4] 28:18 11 Test 3 1:36 12 8:08 10
Test 13 44[s] 29:02 12 Test 4 2:03[6] 10:11 7
Test 15 3:19 34:34 11 Test 6 322 [19 15:00 3
Test 16 3:09[2] 37:43 1 Test 7 2:19 [37] 17:19 13
Test 17 3:27 [19] 41:10 1 Test 8 472 18:06 12
Test 9 3:39 21:45 11
Test 10 1:30 23:15 12
32 - Dave Taylor / Huey Turner-Saint Test 11 1:33 [25] 24:48 12
Test 1 424 424 16 Test 12 3:43 28:31 14
Test 13 47 [34] 29:18 14
Test 2 3:12 7:36 57
Test 14 2:19 31:37 13
Test 3 1:40 9:16 48
Test 15 3:23[15] 35:00 13
Test 4 2:15 [32] 11:31 44
Test 16 3:14[9] 38:14 13
Test 5 1:49 13:20 48 Test 17 343 41:57 16
Test 6 3:25 16:45 41 es : :
Test 7 2:03[5] 18:48 34
Test 8 50 19:38 34
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
35 - Isaac Zarmati / Sarah Zarmati Test 10 1:40 25:53 43
Test 11 1:35 27:28 M
Test 1 4:04 4:04 26 Test 12 3:45 31:13 40
Test 2 3:12[47] 7:16 34 Test 13 4840 32:11 41
Test 3 1:41 [25] 8:57 30 Test 14 2:39 [51] 34:50 41
Test 4 2:20 11:17 34 Test 15 3:33 38:23 39
Test 5 1:30 [25] 12:47 33 Test 16 3:3033) 41:53 39
Test 6 3:42 16:29 32 Test 17 4:24 46:17 40
Test 7 2:15[32] 18:44 33
Test 8 47 [23] 19:31 31
Test 9 4:04 23:35 35 )
Test 10 135 25:10 34 38 - Dean Clayton / Gavin Leech
Test 11 1:38 26:48 34 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 12 3:50 30:38 35 Test 2 4:24 8:48 68
Test 13 48 31:26 34 Test 3 1:37 [15] 10:25 67
Test 14 2:24 33:50 35 Test 4 2:48 13:13 68
Test 15 3:29 37:19 32 Test 5 1:37 14:50 68
Test 16 3:35 40:54 35 Test 6 3:38 18:28 65
Test 17 3:46 44:40 33 Test 7 2:1021] 20:38 64
Test 8 48 21:26 62
Test 9 4:06 53] 25:32 58
36 - Maciej Knapinski / Jaromir Oleszczyk Test 10 1:30 27:02 57
Test 11 1:32[21] 28:34 56
Test 1 3:55 3:55 20 Test 12 3:50 [33] 32:24 52
Test 2 3:09 7:04 26 Test 13 45 33:09 52
Test 3 1:47 8:51 27 Test 14 2:48 35:57 53
Test 4 2:10 11:01 25 Test 15 3:28 39:25 47
Test 5 1:29 12:30 25 Test 16 3:22(22] 42:47 46
Test 6 3:25 15:55 23 Test 17 3:50 46:37 45
Test 7 2:38 18:33 28
Test 8 48 19:21 28
Test 9 4:03 23:24 29 ) ) )
Test 10 130 24:54 29 39 - Richard Atherton / Adrian Gladwin
Test 11 1:32[21] 26:26 29 Test 1 3:47 [12] 3:47 12
Test 12 3:40 30:06 27 Test 2 2:45[12] 6:32 10
Test 13 46 30:52 27 Test 3 1:36[12] 8:08 11
Test 14 2:19 [26] 33:11 26 Test 4 2:09 [21] 10:17 11
Test 15 3:23 36:34 25 Test 5 1:27 [13] 11:44 12
Test 16 3:22 [22] 39:56 25 Test 6 3:20 [12] 15:04 11
Test 17 3:38 [22] 43:34 26 Test 7 2:06[13] 17:10 11
Test 8 46 17:56 11
Test 9 3:44 [23] 21:40 10
37 - Rob Henchoz / Amy Henchoz Test 10 1:30 23:10 10
Test 11 1:32[21] 24:42 11
Test 1 4:09 [32] 4:09 32 Test 12 3:48 [32] 28:30 13
Test 2 3:12 7:21 41 Test 13 46 [27] 29:16 13
Test 3 1:41 [25] 9:02 35 Test 14 2:22 31:38 14
Test 4 2:15([32] 11:17 35 Test 15 3:25 [21] 35:03 14
Test5 1:38 12:55 35 Test 16 3:19 38:22 15
Test 6 3:43 16:38 38 Test 17 3:33 41:55 15
Test 7 2:40 19:18 43
Test 8 47 20:05 40
Test 9 4:08 [55] 24:13 44
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
40 - Ben Griffin / Alex Rawlings Test 10 1:25[3] 23:11 "
Test 11 127 E 24:38 10
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 12 3:23[2] 28:01 8
Test 2 2:50 7:14 31 Test 13 42 28:43 7
Test 3 1:42 8:56 28 Test 14 2:06 2] 30:49 6
Test 4 2:10 11:06 30 Test 15 3:31 34:20 7
Test 5 1:24 [6] 12:30 27 Test 16 3:14 9] 37:34 7
Test 6 3:11 15:41 19 Test 17 3:22[2] 40:56 6
Test 7 2:11 [25] 17:52 18
Test 8 53 18:55 20
Test 9 3:47 22:42 19 ) )
Test 10 1242 24:06 19 43 - Martin Newson / Peter Riddle
Test 11 1:27 25:33 17 Test 1 4:14 4:24 44
Test 12 3:31 29:04 16 Test 2 3:12 7:36 56
Test 13 4479] 29:48 16 Test 3 1:49 [51] 9:25 53
Test 14 2:11 31:59 16 Test 4 2:20 11:45 50
Test 15 3:16 [ 2] 35:15 16 Test5 1:35 13:20 47
Test 16 3:111[5] 38:26 16 Test 6 3:37 16:57 45
Test 17 3:21 41:47 14 Test 7 2:18 19:15 41
Test 8 51 20:06 42
Test 9 3:57 24:03 40
41 - Richard Milbank / Roy Ineson Test 10 1:38 25:41 40
Test 11 1:39 27:20 38
Test 1 3:45 3:45 11 Test 12 4:01 31:21 41
Test 2 3:12 6:57 21 Test 13 26 32:03 40
Test 3 1:46 8:43 21 Test 14 2:43 34:46 40
Test 4 2:03 (6] 10:46 20 Test 15 3:43 38:29 40
Test 5 1:26 12:12 18 Test 16 3:44[52] 42:13 41
Test 6 3:22 15:34 16 Test 17 3:50 46:03 39
Test 7 2:48 18:22 25
Test 8 45 19:07 25
Test 9 3:53 [32] 23:00 23 ] ) )
Test 10 131 24:31 23 44 - Kevin Ablitt / Tarna Ablitt
Test 11 1:33[25] 26:04 23 Test 1 3:57 4:07 30
Test 12 3:53 29:57 24 Test 2 3:12 7:19 39
Test 13 42 30:49 25 Test 3 1:45 9:04 37
Test 14 2:13[13] 33:02 24 Test 4 2:26 11:30 40
Test 15 3:25[21] 36:27 24 Test 5 1:52 13:22 49
Test 16 3:19 39:46 24 Test 6 3:29 16:51 43
Test 17 3:32 43:18 21 Test 7 2:13 19:04 39
Test 8 50 19:54 38
Test 9 3:54 23:48 39
42 - Piotr Kozimor / Krzysztof Kucinski Test 10 1:46 25:34) 38
Test 11 1:40 27:14 37
Test 1 3:59 [25] 3:59 24 Test 12 3:59 31:13 38
Test 2 2:43 6:42 14 Test 13 50 [52] 32:03 39
Test 3 1:34 (6] 8:16 13 Test 14 2:29 34:32 39
Test 4 1:59 10:15 10 Test 15 3:43 38:15 38
Test 5 1:22 11:37 7 Test 16 3:31 41:46 38
Test 6 3:39 15:16 14 Test 17 3:55 45:41 38
Test 7 2:00 17:16 12
Test 8 46 18:12 14
Test 9 3:34 4] 21:46 12
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
45 - John Peterson / lan Graham Test 11 1:39 29:07 59
Test 12 4:02 52 33:09 55
Test 1 3:48 [13] 3:48 13 Test 13 51 34:00 55
Test 2 3:10 6:58 22 Test 14 2:48 36:48 57
Test 3 1:40 [21] 8:38 19 Test 15 3:43 40:41 56
Test4 2:05 10:43 18 Test 16 3:38 44:19 53
Test 5 1:29 12:12 19 Test 17 4:10(s3) 48:29 54
47 - Glyn Heighton / Martyn Heighton 50 - Roger Dudley / Christina Dudley
Test 1 4:14 4:24 44 Test 1 3:50 [15] 3:50 14
Test 2 4:24 8:48 67 Test 2 3-06 6:56 18
Test 3 2:54 11:42 70 Test 3 1:44 8:40 20
Test 4 2:09 13:51 70 Test 4 2:11 10:51 21
Test 5 1:33 15:24 69 Test 5 1:32 12:23 22
Test 6 3:28 [25] 19:02 68 Test 6 3:24 15:47 20
Test 7 212 21:14 66 Test 7 2:48 18:35 29
Test 8 53 19:28 30
Test 9 3:59 23:27 32
48 - Nick Pope / Lizzie Pope Test 10 1:30 24:57 30
Test 11 1:31 26:28 30
Test 1 4:20 4:20 41 Test 12 3:45 30:13 29
Test 2 3:12 7:32 53 Test 13 45 30:58 29
Test 3 1:59 9:31 55 Test 14 2:47 33:45 32
Test 4 2:21 (%] 11:52 53 Test 15 3:27 37:12 31
Test 5 1:41 13:33 52 Test 16 3:20 2] 40:32 29
Test 6 4:03 17:36 56 Test 17 3:37 21 44:09 28
Test 7 2:41 [52] 20:17 60
Test 8 1:01 21:18 60
Test 9 4:22 25:40 59
Test 10 1:40 27:20 58 51- Lokryn Halls / James Halls
Test 11 1:45 29:05 58 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 12 4:17 33:22 56 Test 2 3:12 7:46 64
Test 13 1:09 34:31 59 Test 3 1:54 9:40 60
Test 14 2:48 37:19 60 Test 4 2:48 12:28 66
Test 15 4:00 41:19 58 Test 5 1:43 14:11 65
Test 16 3:54 45:13 57 Test 6 4:10 18:31 67
Test 17 4:10 [53] 49:23 58 Test 7 2:48 21:19 68
Test 8 46 22:05 65
Test 9 3:43 25:58 62
49 - Richard Gould / Robert Spittal Test 10 1:35 27:33 61
Test 11 2:00 29:33 61
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 12 4:00 33:33 60
Test 2 3:12 7:46 64 Test 13 44 9] 34:17 56
Test 3 1:56 9:42 63 Test 14 2:11 36:28 54
Test 4 2:30 12:12 62 Test 15 3:29 39:57 52
Test 5 1:46 13:58 62 Test 16 4:06 44:03 51
Test 6 3:41 17:39 99 Test 17 4:14[59) 48:17 52
Test 7 2:46 [55] 20:25 62
Test 8 50 21:25 61
Test 9 4:24 25:49 60
Test 10 1:39 27:28 59 52 - Matthew Marven / Craig Marven

Test 1 | 3:56 23] | 3:56 22 |
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time  Rank
Test 2 3:06 7:02 24 56 - Chris Smith / Tyler Foad
Test 3 1:44 8:46 24
Test 4 2:15 [32] 11:01 26 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 5 1:32 [32] 12:33 28 Test 2 4:24 8:48 68
Test 6 3:33 16:16 29 Test 3 1:57 10:45 68
Test 7 2:20 18:36 30 Test 4 2:19 13:04 67
Test 8 49 19:25 29 Test 5 1:44 14:48 67
Test 9 4:00 23:25 30 Test 6 3:42 18:30 66
Test 7 2:48 21:18 67
Test 8 5153 22:09 66
] Test 9 4:29 26:38 63
53 - Paul Haines / Rebecca England Test 10 136 28:14 62
Test 1 4:24 4:34 67 Test 11 1:40 29:54 62
Test 2 4:24 9:08 70 Test 12 4:11 34:15 63
Test 3 1:51 10:59 69 Test 13 50 [52] 35:05 62
Test 4 2:48 13:47 69 Test 14 2:38 37:43 62
Test5 1:41 15:28 70 Test 15 3:40 41:23 59
Test 6 4:01 19:39 69 Test 16 3:36 44:59 56
Test 7 2:48 22:27 69 Test 17 3:51 48:50 55
Test 8 50 23:17 67
Test 9 6:10 29:27 67
Test 10 1:46 31:13 66 57 - Clive Senior / Lucy Senior
Test 11 1:43 32:56 66
Test 12 6:10 39:06 66 Test 1 4:13 4:13 36
Test 13 50 [52] 39:56 66 Test 2 3:12 7:25 44
Test 14 2:46 [53] 42:52 66 Test 3 1:51 [s3] 9:16 47
Test 15 4:01 47:03 65 Test 4 2:20 11:36 47
Test 16 3:42 50:45 60 Test 5 1:39 [53) 13:15 46
Test 17 4:06 54:51 60 Test 6 3:46 17:01 46
Test 7 2:28 19:29 45
Test 8 53 20:22 45
) Test 9 4:14 24:36 46
55 - Geoff Bateman / Rob Philp Test 10 141 26:17 49
Test 1 4:18 4:18 39 Test 11 1:46 28:03 51
Test 2 3:12 7:30 48 Test 12 4:05 [53] 32:08 49
Test 3 1:50 [52] 9:20 51 Test 13 48 32:56 47
Test 4 2:16 11:36 48 Test 14 2:34 35:30 49
Test 5 1:37 13:13 44 Test 15 4:00 39:30 49
Test 6 3:35 16:48 42 Test 16 3:50 43:20 49
Test 7 2:15 [32] 19:03 38 Test 17 3:54 47:14 49
Test 8 45 19:58 39
Test 9 3:48 23:46 38
Test 10 1:35 25:21 37 59 - Adam Woodard / Robert Howes
Test 11 1:35 26:56 36
Test 12 3:54 30:50 36 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 13 48 31:38 36 Test 2 3:12 7:36 57
Test 14 2:34 34:12 38 Test 3 1:42 9:18 50
Test 15 3:35 37:47 37 Test 4 2:48 12:06 60
Test 16 3:28 41:15 37 Test 5 1:36 13:42 57
Test 17 3:39 44:54 35 Test 6 3:46 17:28 54
Test 7 2:48 20:16 59
Test 8 47 23] 21:03 57
Test9 6:10 27:13 64
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test 10 1:30 28:43 63
Test 11 1:33 [25] 30:16 63
Test 12 3:57 34:13 62
Test 13 48 35:11 63
Test 14 2:48 37:59 63
Test 15 3:26 41:45 62
Test 16 3:46 [53] 45:31 58
Test 17 3:50 49:21 56
60 - Tony Dickens / Harry Dickens

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 3:12 7:36 57
Test 3 1:48 9:24 52
Test 4 2:36 12:00 56
Test 5 2:00 14:00 64
Test 6 3:38 17:38 58
Test 7 2:37 20:15 58
Test 8 52 21:17 59
Test 9 3:42 25:09 57
Test 10 1:47 26:56 56
Test 11 1:42 [52] 28:38 57
Test 12 4:20 32:58 54
Test 13 53 33:51 54
Test 14 2:48 36:39 55
Test 15 3:55 40:34 55
Test 16 3:50 44:24 54
Test 17 3:57 48:21 53
101 - Paul Sharp / lan Mepham

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 2:51 7:15 33
Test 3 1:34 6] 8:49 26
Test 4 2:06 [15] 10:55 23
Test 5 1:26 12:21 21
Test 6 3:28 [25] 15:49 22
Test 7 2:14 [31] 18:03 19
Test 8 42 18:55 21
Test 9 3:36[6] 22:31 17
Test 10 1:30 24:01 17
Test 11 1:32 25:33 18
Test 12 3:44 [25] 29:17 18
Test 13 46 30:03 18
Test 14 2:14 [17] 32:17 17
Test 15 3:27 35:44 17
Test 16 3:27 39:11 17
Test 17 3:32 42:43 17

| Title Stage SS Time | Time|  Rank
102 - Tom Jenkins / Chris Moore

Test 1 3:3414] 3:34 4
Test 2 2:39(6] 6:13 3
Test 3 1:40 [21] 7:53 5
Test 4 1:59 K1 9:52 3
Test 5 1:24 6] 11:16 3
Test 6 3:15 14:31 3
Test 7 2:04 16:35 3
Test 8 47 [23] 17:22 3
Test 9 3:36[6] 20:58 2
Test 10 1:27 22:25 2
Test 11 1:30 23:55 2
Test 12 3:25 27:20 1
Test 13 43[4] 28:13 2
Test 14 2:10[ 6] 30:23 2
Test 15 3:1816] 33:41 2
Test 16 3:08 K1 36:49 1
Test 17 3:2415] 40:13 1
103 - Fiona Turner / Owen Turner

Test 1 3:54 3:54 19
Test 2 3:02 [32] 6:56 19
Test 3 2:54 9:50 64
Test 4 2:16 12:06 59
Test 5 1:32[32] 13:38 54
Test 6 3:54 17:32 55
Test 7 2:19 19:51 50
Test 8 54 20:45 50
Test 9 4:03 24:48 53
Test 10 1:37 26:25 51
Test 11 1:37 28:02 50
Test 12 4:04 32:06 48
Test 13 52 32:58 48
Test 14 2:27 35:25 48
Test 15 3:48 [51] 39:13 45
Test 16 3:34 42:47 45
Test 17 3:46 46:33 43
104 - Suze Endean / Matt Endean

Test 1 3:41 3:41 8
Test 2 2:46 [13] 6:27 8
Test 3 1:35[9] 8:02 8
Test 4 2:03[6] 10:05 5
Test 5 1:28 11:33 4
Test 6 3:24 14:57 7
Test 7 2:11 [25] 17:08 10
Test 8 45[11] 17:53 10
Test 9 3:40 [11] 21:33 9
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test 10 1:30 23:03 9
Test 11 1:33 [25] 24:36 9
Test 12 3:38[17] 28:14 10
Test 13 45 28:59 10
Test 14 2:14 [17] 31:13 11
Test 15 3:23 34:36 12
Test 16 3:24 38:00 12
Test 17 3:31 41:31 12
105 - Andy Elcomb / Daren Hall

Test 1 3:31[2] 3:31 2
Test 2 2:34 6:05 1
Test 3 1:33 [4] 7:38 1
Test 4 2:05 9:43 1
Test 5 1:23 4] 11:06 1
Test 6 3:20 14:26 2
Test 7 2:03[5] 16:29 2
Test 8 44 (4] 17:13 1
Test 9 3:41 20:54 1
Test 10 1:.27 22:21 1
Test 11 1:30 23:51 1
Test 12 3:35 27:26 2
Test 13 4314] 28:09 1
Test 14 2:04 30:13 1
Test 15 3:24 33:37 1
Test 16 3:18 [14] 36:55 2
Test 17 3:27 40:22 2
106 - Ben Dawson / Lee Bezuidenhout

Test 1 4:24 4:34 67
Test 2 2:42 7:16 35
Test 3 1:41 [25] 8:57 32
Test 4 2:08 11:05 29
Test 5 1:30[25] 12:35 29
Test 6 3:30[31] 16:05 27
Test 7 2:13 [28] 18:18 24
Test 8 46 19:04 23
Test 9 3:42 22:46 20
Test 10 1:31 24:17 20
Test 11 1:34 [33] 25:51 20
Test 12 3:47 29:38 22
Test 13 45 30:23 20
Test 14 2:19 32:42 20
Test 15 3:25 36:07 20
Test 16 3:28 39:35 22
Test 17 3:40 [25] 43:15 20

| Title Stage SS Time | Time|  Rank
107 - David Town / Ben Greenfield

Test 1 3:53 3:53 18
Test 2 2:47 6:40 13
Test 3 1:35[9] 8:15 12
Test 4 2:05 10:20 12
Test 5 1:29 11:49 13
Test 6 3:26 [22] 15:15 13
Test 7 2:09 17:24 14
Test 8 48 [33] 18:12 13
Test 9 3:38]9] 21:50 13
Test 10 1:30 23:20 13
Test 11 1:29[6] 24:49 13
Test 12 3:30 28:19 12
Test 13 43[4] 29:02 1M
Test 14 2:07 31:09 10
Test 15 3:17 4] 34:26 9
Test 16 3:13 37:39 9
Test 17 3:26 41:05 7
108 - Robert Dudley / Andrew Dudley

Test 1 328 3:28 1
Test 2 2:46 [13] 6:14 4
Test 3 1:32[2] 7:46 2
Test 4 2:01[5] 9:47 2
Test 5 1:23[4] 11:10 2
Test 6 3:13[3] 14:23 1
Test 7 2:06 [13] 16:29 1
Test 8 47 [23] 17:16 2
Test 9 6:10 23:26 31
Test 10 1:27 24:53 28
Test 11 1:28[3] 26:21 27
Test 12 3:33[13] 29:54 23
Test 13 47 30:41 23
Test 14 2:14 32:55 22
Test 15 3:19 36:14 22
Test 16 3:121[6] 39:26 20
Test 17 3:26 42:52 18
109 - Rich Baker / Greg Clark

Test 1 4:08 [31] 4:08 31
Test 2 2:42 6:50 17
Test 3 1:34 6] 8:24 15
Test 4 2:03[6] 10:27 15
Test 5 1:24 6] 11:51 15
Test 6 4:24 16:15 28
Test 7 2:1021] 18:25 26
Test 8 45[11] 19:10 26
Test 9 3:55 23:05 26
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank | | Title Stage SS Time | Time| Rank
Test 10 1:30 24:35 26 Test 2 3:00 7:05 27
Test 11 1:31 26:06 26 Test 3 1:38 8:43 22
Test 12 3:41[21] 30:07 28 Test 4 2:19 11:02 27
Test 13 46 30:53 28 Test 5 2:00 13:02 38
Test 14 2:16 [21] 33:09 25 Test 6 3:35 16:37 37
Test 15 3:30 33 36:39 26 Test 7 2:25 19:02 36
Test 16 3:24 40:03 27 Test 8 54 20:06 41
Test 17 3:38[22] 43:41 27 Test 9 4:04 24:10 43
Test 10 1:39 [53] 25:49 42
Test 11 1:34 [33] 27:33 43
Test 12 3:40 31:13 39
110 - Rupert Barry / Charles Thompson Test 13 16 31:59 38
Test 1 4:24 4:24 46 Test 14 2:13 34:12 37
Test 2 2:57 721 42 Test 15 3:25[21] 37:47 36
Test 3 1:44 9:05 40 Test 16 3:22[22 41:09 36
Test 4 2:14 11:19 36 Test 17 3:46 44:55 36
Test 5 1:34 12:53 34
Test 6 3:26 [22] 16:19 30
Test 7 2:13 18:32 27 ) .
Test 8 46 19:18 o7 113 - Martin Lane / Keith Lane
Test 9 3:42 23:00 24 Test 1 4:10[33] 4:10 33
Test 10 1:33 24:33 25 Test 2 3:04 7:14 30
Test 11 1:30 26:03 22 Test 3 1:53 9:07 41
Test 12 3:34 29:37 21 Test 4 2:20 11:27 37
Test 13 47 30:34 22 Test 5 1:36 13:03 40
Test 14 2:48 33:22 28 Test 6 3:54 16:57 44
Test 15 3:20 36:42 27 Test 7 2:41 [52] 19:38 47
Test 16 3:18 40:00 26 Test 8 48 [33] 20:26 47
Test 17 3:25[6] 43:25 23 Test 9 4:04 24:30 45
Test 10 1:40 26:10 45
Test 11 1:42 [52] 27:52 45
111 - Liz Denbon / John Taylor Test 12 3:54 31:46 43
Test 13 47 32:33 43
Test 1 4:24 4:34 67 Test 14 2:24 34:57 42
Test 2 3:11 7:45 62 Test 15 3:36 38:33 41
Test 3 1:52 [55] 9:37 59 Test 16 3:39 42:12 40
Test 4 2:24 12:01 57 Test 17 4:06 46:18 41
Test 5 1:39 [53] 13:40 56
Test 6 3:56 17:36 57
Test 7 2:48 20:24 61 L
Test 8 50 21:14 58 114 - Alan Coombs / Andrew Bainbridge
Test 9 6:10 27:24 65 Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 10 1:36 29:00 64 Test 2 2:46 [13] 7:20 40
Test 11 1:47 30:47 64 Test 3 1:38 8:58 33
Test 12 4:10 [58] 34:57 64 Test 4 2:15[32] 11:13 33
Test 13 49 35:46 64 Test 5 1:31 12:44 31
Test 14 2:48 38:34 64 Test 6 4:24 17:08 48
Test 15 3:50 42:24 63 Test 7 2:48 19:56 51
Test 8 1:04 21:00 56
Test 9 3:43 24:43 50
Test 10 1:32 26:15 47
112 - Jonathan Bray / Ben Heggs Tost 11 139 27:54 47
[ Test 1 | 4:05 [28] | 4:05 27 Test 12 3:56 31:50 44
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY

Chelmsford Motor Club

Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time | Time Rank
Test 13 1:09 32:59 49
Test 14 2:23 [35] 35:22 47
Test 15 3:49 [52] 39:11 44
Test 16 3:35 42:46 44
Test 17 3:50 46:36 44
115 - Peter Hanman / Tim Hanman

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 3:01 7:25 45
Test 3 1:46 9:11 42
Test 4 2:25 11:36 49
Test 5 1:36 13:12 43
Test 6 3:55 17:07 47
Test 7 2:27 19:34 46
Test 8 51 20:25 46
Test 9 4:16 24:41 49
Test 10 1:49 26:30 54
Test 11 1:38 28:08 53
Test 12 3:53 32:01 47
Test 13 48 32:49 46
Test 14 2:24 35:13 45
Test 15 3:45 38:58 43
Test 16 3:40 42:38 43
Test 17 4:00 46:38 46
116 - Colin Wake / Steve Radley

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 3:12 7:36 57
Test 3 2:04 9:40 61
Test 4 2:28 12:08 61
Test 5 1:45 13:53 61
Test 6 3:53 17:46 60
Test 7 2:48 20:34 63
Test 8 59 21:33 64
Test 9 6:10 27:43 66
Test 10 1:44 29:27 65
Test 11 2:08 31:35 65
Test 12 4:22 35:57 65
Test 13 53 36:50 65
Test 14 2:48 39:38 65
Test 15 4:04 43:42 64
Test 16 3:54 47:36 59
Test 17 4:24 52:00 59
118 - Thomas Grant / Brian Grant

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 3:07 7:31 50

| Title Stage SS Time | Time|  Rank
Test 3 1:41 [25] 9:12 44
Test 4 2:15([32] 11:27 38
Test 5 1:31 12:58 36
Test 6 3:35 16:33 34
Test 7 2:48 19:21 44
Test 8 51 [53] 20:12 43
Test 9 3:56 24:08 41
Test 10 1:31 25:39 39
Test 11 1:44 27:23 40
Test 12 6:10 33:33 59
Test 13 59 34:42 60
Test 14 2:22 37:04 58
Test 15 4:24 41:28 60
119 - Scott Page / Martin Dumbill

Test 1 3:55 [21] 3:55 20
Test 2 3:01 6:56 20
Test 3 2:01 8:57 29
Test 4 2:15(32] 11:12 32
Test 5 1:34 12:46 32
Test 6 3:43 16:29 31
Test 7 2:48 19:17 42
Test 8 58 20:15 44
Test 9 3:54 24:09 42
Test 10 1:35 25:44 41
Test 11 1:37 27:21 39
Test 12 6:10 33:31 58
Test 13 50 [52] 34:21 58
Test 14 2:23[35] 36:44 56
Test 15 3:49[52] 40:33 54
121 - Anton G. Diaz / Luis G. Diaz

Test 1 4:24 4:24 46
Test 2 3:11 7:35 55
Test 3 1:57 9:32 56
Test 4 2:48 12:20 63
Test 5 1:39 [53] 13:59 63
Test 6 3:56 17:55 62
Test 7 2:44 20:39 65
Test 8 51 [53] 21:30 63
Test 9 4:24 25:54 61
Test 10 1:39 [53] 27:33 60
Test 11 1:41 [51] 29:14 60
Test 12 4:12 33:26 57
Test 13 52 34:18 57
Test 14 2:48 37:06 59
Test 15 3:39 40:45 57
Test 16 4:13 44:58 55
Test 17 4:24 49:22 57
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2013 WOOODBRIDGE TARGA RALLY
Chelmsford Motor Club
Historical for each competitor

Title Stage SS Time Time Rank
122 - Joe Sutton / Ellen Tilney

Test 1 4:24 4:34 67
Test 2 3:12 7:46 64
Test 3 1:48 9:34 58
Test 4 2:15[32] 11:49 52
Test 5 1:37 13:26 50
Test 6 3:42 17:08 49
Test 7 2:48 19:56 52
Test 8 53 20:49 52
Test 9 4:02 24:51 54
Test 10 1:38 26:29 53
Test 11 1:37 28:06 52
Test 12 3:47 31:53 46
Test 13 48 32:41 45
Test 14 2:39 35:20 46
Test 15 3:37 38:57 42
Test 16 3:33 42:30 42
Test 17 3:53 46:23 42
123 - Mark Wade / Jonathan Williams

Test 1 3:59 [25] 3:59 24
Test 2 2:59 6:58 23
Test 3 1:38 8:36 18
Test 4 2:08 10:44 19
Test 5 1:36 12:20 20
Test 6 3:29 15:49 21
Test 7 2:21 18:10 22
Test 8 49 18:59 22
Test 9 4:02 23:01 25
Test 10 1:31 24:32 24
Test 11 1:34 [33] 26:06 25
Test 12 3:51 [35] 29:57 25
Test 13 46 30:43 24
Test 14 2:17 [24] 33:00 23
Test 15 3:24 36:24 23
Test 16 3:19 39:43 23
Test 17 3:35 43:18 22
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